LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements
Monday, May 2, 2016

Absentees Appointments (Sign out in office)
Elementary

Jr High
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Teachers: 57/6™ Track LVTM is 2:40 today (2") . Dismiss accordingly

Mrs. Mencel wold like for all JH Solo & Ensemble members to go to the
Music room today at the beginning of recess so we can take a picture for the Quill.

Yearbook orders and payments are due TODAY, May 2"d
Order forms are available in the office.

8" Graders: Turn in your field trip permission slip:
Nathan Chase  Tatiana Lexi Will Sammi
Jordan  Jensen  Gage Katherine  Jennifer

8th Graders: Petitions for IWHS Student Council are available in the office.
Please complete the petition and have faculty members fill out the

“reference form” and return to the LaHarpe school office by May 13"

if you are interested in being in Student Council at IW.

8" Graders: Please bring a few (no more than 3) baby/toddler pictures of yourself
so we can use them in the 8" grade slideshow for graduation. The originals

will be scanned and returned to you. Be sure to write your name on the back.

If you have digital pics, you can e-mail them to jsholl@laharpeeagles.com

JH Students: If you have a library book that was ordered through the
library loan system, please return it ASAP. ---- Mrs. Irish

VolunTeen applications are available in the office.
This is a program at Memorial Hospital in Carthage.

There will be LaHarpe JH student artwork on display at First State Bank in LaHarpe
from the evening of April 22™ to the morning of May 6". Elementary artwork will be
displayed at the LaHarpe Library from the evening of April 25" to the evening

of May 9. Check it out!

Dr Olson's schedule this week:
Mon, May2- LH
Tues, May3 -LH



mailto:jsholl@laharpeeagles.com

Wed, May4 -LH
Thurs, May5- DC
Fri, May 6 - DC
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Menu: Hamburger/bun, corn, lettuce, fruit

Tomorrow: Chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes, lettuce, fruit

Today’s Activities: Track 5"/6" @ Carthage 4:00 LVTM 2:40

Upcoming:

JH Academic Showcase 4 —6pm @ LH

Wed, May 4 - 4" grade FT to Nauvoo LVTM 8:15am
Thurs, May 5 - 6" grade FT to Hannibal LVTM 7:45am
Fri, May 6 — Kindergarten Orientation 9:00am

Mon, May 9 — 3" grade FT to Lake Argyle LVTM 8:10am
Tues, May 10 - 2" grade FT to Nauvoo LVTM 8:15am
Wed,, May 11— 1% grade FT to Carthage LVTM 9:30am

Thurs, May 12 — JH Music Program 7:00pm
Fri, May 13 - Elementary Music Program 1:30pm

Tues, May 17 — Kindergarten FT to Burlington LVTM 8:15am
Wed, May 18 — PreK FT to Niabi Zoo LVTM 8:00am
Thurs, May 19 — 8" grade FT to St. Louis LVTM 5:45am Return 9:00pm
Thurs, May 19 — Kindergarten Track Meet 9:00am
Thurs, May 19 — Last day of student attendance
Friday, May 20 — JH Music Trip to Six Flags LVTM 8:30am
Friday, May 20 - NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute

Friday, May 27 — 8" Grade Promotion 7:00pm

Monday, May 30 - NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day



